
LACHOO MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) JODHPUR 
Time Table for End Semester (Main/ATKT) Examination Winter 2016 

M. Sc. Botany Semester I 

Day and Date Time 
Paper 
Code 

Subject 

Saturday, December 3, 2016 
1:00 to 4:00 

PM 
MSBO111 Biology and Diversity of Microbes 

Wednesday, December 7, 2016 
1:00 to 4:00 

PM 
MSBO112 

Diversity and Systematics of seed 
plants: Angiosperms 

Monday, December 12, 2016 
1:00 to 4:00 

PM 
MSBO113 Cell Biology 

Saturday, December 17, 2016 
1:00 to 4:00 

PM 
MSBO114 Cytology and Genetics 

Thursday, December 22, 2016 
1:00 to 4:00 

PM 
MSBO115 Plant Physiology 

M. Sc. Botany Semester III 

Day and Date Time 
Paper 
Code 

Subject 

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 
1:00 to 4:00 

PM 
MSBO311 Fundamentals of Ecology 

Monday, December 5, 2016 
1:00 to 4:00 

PM 
MSBO312 

Plant Resource Utilization and 
Conservation 

Saturday, December 10, 2016 
1:00 to 4:00 

PM 
MSBO313 Plant Development   

Friday, December 16, 2016 
1:00 to 4:00 

PM 
MSBO314 Plant Reproductive Biology 

Tuesday, December 20, 2016 
1:00 to 4:00 

PM 
MSBO315 Fundamentals of Plant Tissue Culture 

    
NOTE: 

1. STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO POSSES THEIR IDENTITY CARD AND ADMISSION CARD AND COME IN COLLEGE UNIFORM DURING 
EXAMINATIONS. 

2. NO GURANTEE IS GIVEN REGARDING PATTERN OF QUESTION PAPER 
 3. STUDENTS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO BRING BAGS, BOOKS AND ELECTRONIC GADGETS AT EXAM CENTRE. 

 
 
 

   

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 


